OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

Preferred Pkg Plus
Porsche Communication Management 2.1

(pcm)

19" Cayenne Design Aluminum Wheels
Bi-xenon Headlamps W/washers

SAFETY

CITY MPG

13

Fuil Ecansmy
Infermation

Driver & Front Passenger Frontal Airbags

Front Side-impact Airbags

Front/rear Park Assist

Heated Front Seats

1/4 Windows Roll-up Sunscreens
Compass Display

STANDARD EQUIPMENT
EXTERIOR

Heat-insulating Laminated Glass
W/enhanced Reflectivity, Rear Privacy

Glass

Pwr Heated Retractable Mirrors
Heated Windshield Washers

INTERIOR

Leather 12-way Pwr Front Bucket Seats
W/lumbar

Leather-wrapped 3-spoke Adjustable
Multifunction Steering Wheel

Alarm System With Ultrasonic Interior
Surveillance, Inclination Sensor
Automatic Climate Control W/dual Front
Passenger Controls-inc: Auto Air
Recirculation System W/air Quality
Sensor, Particle/pollen/carbon Filter
Homelink Garage Door Opener
Leather-wrapped Shift Lever

MECHANICAL

4.8 Dohc Smpi Aluminum 32-valve V8 Engine
6-speed Tiptronic Transmission W/od
Porsche Traction Management (ptm)
Permanent All-wheel Drive

Porsche Stability Management (psm)

4-wheel Anti-lock Braking System

(2) Exhaust Outlets In Matte Silver Finish

Model
Year
VIN
Trim
Color
Engine

Cayenne

2008

WP1AB29P88LA40622

S

Basalt Black Metallic

4.8L DOHC SMPI Aluminum 32-Valve
V8 Engine

Front/rear Side Curtain Airbags
Front Airbag Deactivation

Total Base Price
Preferred Pkg Plus
Porsche Communication Management 2.1 (pcm)
19" Cayenne Design Aluminum Wheels
Bi-xenon Headlamps W/washers
Front/rear Park Assist
Heated Front Seats
1/4 Windows Roll-up Sunscreens
Compass Display

HIGHWAY MPG

19

$57,900.00

$8,490.00
$3,275.00
$2,390.00
$1,560.00
$990.00
$560.00
$190.00
$95.00

$75,450.00




