CITY MPG



HIGHWAY MPG

19

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

- * Preferred Pkg Plus
- * Porsche Communication Management 2.1 (pcm)
- * 19" Cayenne Design Aluminum Wheels
- * Bi-xenon Headlamps W/washers
- * Front/rear Park Assist
- * Heated Front Seats
- * 1/4 Windows Roll-up Sunscreens
- * Compass Display

STANDARD EQUIPMENT EXTERIOR

- Heat-insulating Laminated Glass
 W/enhanced Reflectivity, Rear Privacy
 Glass
- * Pwr Heated Retractable Mirrors
- * Heated Windshield Washers

INTERIOR

- Leather 12-way Pwr Front Bucket Seats W/lumbar
- Leather-wrapped 3-spoke Adjustable Multifunction Steering Wheel
- * Alarm System With Ultrasonic Interior Surveillance, Inclination Sensor
- * Automatic Climate Control W/dual Front Passenger Controls-inc: Auto Air Recirculation System W/air Quality Sensor, Particle/pollen/carbon Filter
- * Homelink Garage Door Opener
- * Leather-wrapped Shift Lever

MECHANICAL

- * 4.8l Dohc Smpi Aluminum 32-valve V8 Engine
- * 6-speed Tiptronic Transmission W/od
- * Porsche Traction Management (ptm) Permanent All-wheel Drive
- * Porsche Stability Management (psm)
- * 4-wheel Anti-lock Braking System
- (2) Exhaust Outlets In Matte Silver Finish

SAFETY

- * Driver & Front Passenger Frontal Airbags
- * Front Side-impact Airbags
- * Front/rear Side Curtain Airbags
- * Front Airbag Deactivation

Model	Cayenne
Year	2008
VIN	WP1AB29P88LA40622
Trim	S
Color	Basalt Black Metallic
Engine	4.8L DOHC SMPI Aluminum 32-Valve
	V8 Engine

Total Base Price	\$57,900.00
Preferred Pkg Plus	\$8,490.00
Porsche Communication Management 2.1 (pcm)	\$3,275.00
19" Cayenne Design Aluminum Wheels	\$2,390.00
Bi-xenon Headlamps W/washers	\$1,560.00
Front/rear Park Assist	\$990.00
Heated Front Seats	\$560.00
1/4 Windows Roll-up Sunscreens	\$190.00
Compass Display	\$95.00

MSRP \$75,450.00